Thursday 10" April 2003

12 noon - 3.pm Registration

3.30pm
4.00 pm

4.15pm

4.30pm

5.00 pm

6.30 pm

7.30pm

Tea/ Coffee

Introduction and Domestic arrangements ~ Vanessa Eggerdon

Opening the Conference

‘Laughter, the best medicine’

Ledey Morgan MBE
President APTUK

Ann Hunt MRPharms

“The role of the Palliative Care Technician’ Jeanette Parry

Dinner

Entertainment — Quiz Night

Friday 11" April 2003
‘Pharmacy Workforce in the New NHS’ Dr Jim Smith

9.30 am

10.15 am

11.00 am
11.30 am
1.00 pm
2.00 pm
3.30 pm

4.00 pm

6.00 pm

ACT in Community Pharmacy

Tea / Coffee
Workshops
Lunch
Workshops
Tea / Coffee

Forum Discussion

Dinner

Specialist Pharmacy
Advisor
Trinity Hospice

Chief Pharmacist
Department of Health
England

Kath Hodgson
AAH Pharmacy
Training Manager

Practice Interest Groups

Practice Interest Groups

Suki Tagger - Chairing
Pharmacy Technician

Aseptic Services

Northampton General Hospital

Saturday 12" April 2003

9.30 am

10.30 am

11.00 am
1.30 pm
3.00 pm
3.45pm
4.30pm

7.00 pm

7.30 pm

AAH Technician of the Year Award Jason Hobson
2002 Senior Pharmacy
Technician

Barnsley District
General Hospital

Medicines Management Collaborative Gill Harvey

An Update Development Manager
Medicines Management
Collaborative

Lunch and Exhibits Drug companies

Annual General Meeting

Tea/Coffee

Annual General Meeting

Leisure Time — see the sights of Cambridge if you wish

Drinks Reception

Annual Dinner After Dinner Speaker
Black Tie

Sunday 13" April 2003

10.00 am

10.45 am

11.30 am
12 noon

12.15 pm

‘Agenda for Change’ Roger Kline
Unison
Regulation ‘The Society’s View’ Janet Flint

Project Manager
Support Staff Regulation
R.P.S.G.B

Tea / Coffee

Close of Conference — Conference Committee.

Close of Conference - Lesley Morgan MBE — President APTUK

Tea, coffee and a packed lunch will be available.



Practice Interest Groups:

Prescribing Advice and Support Technicians Association [PASTA] - for
pharmacy technicians working in, or developing services and relationships
with primary care.

Pharmacy Technicians in the Armed Forces — where they work, what they
do and why it’s different.

UK Clinical Pharmacy Technician Network — the latest on developments
involving pharmacy technicians who work at work level, or supporting
clinical pharmacy services

UKMI — Medcines Information training and development for pharmacy
technicians.



