Thursday 10 <sup>th</sup> April 2003				Saturday 12 <sup>th</sup> April 2003		
12 noon - 3.pm	Registration			9.30 am AAH Technician of the Year Award 2002	Jason Hobson Senior Pharmacy Technician	
3.30pm	Tea / Coffee					
4.00 pm	Introduction and Domestic arrang	Vanessa Eggerdon			Barnsley District General Hospital	
4.15 pm	Opening the Conference		Lesley Morgan MBE President APTUK	10.30 am	Medicines Management Collaborative An Update	Gill Harvey Development Manager Medicines Management
4.30pm	'Laughter, the best medicine'		Ann Hunt MRPharms	11.00 am	Lunch and Exhibits	Collaborative Drug companies
5.00 pm	'The role of the Palliative Care Technician'		' Jeanette Parry Specialist Pharmacy Advisor	1.30 pm	Annual General Meeting	Drug compunes
6 20 mm	Dinner		Trinity Hospice	3.00 pm	Tea/Coffee	
6.30 pm				3.45 pm	Annual General Meeting	
7.30pm Entertainment – Quiz Night			4.30pm	Leisure Time – see the sights of Cambridge if you wish		
Friday 11 <sup>th</sup> April 2003 9.30 am 'Pharmacy Workforce in the New NHS'			Dr Jim Smith	7.00 pm	Drinks Reception	
			Chief Pharmacist Department of Health England	7.30 pm	<b>Annual Dinner</b> Black Tie	After Dinner Speaker
10.15 am	ACT in Community Pharmacy		Kath Hodgson AAH Pharmacy	Sunday 13 <sup>th</sup>	Sunday 13 <sup>th</sup> April 2003	
11.00 am	Tea / Coffee	•		10.00 am	'Agenda for Change'	Roger Kline Unison
11.30 am	Workshops	Practice Interest Groups		10.45 am	Regulation 'The Society's View'	Janet Flint Project Manager Support Staff Regulation
1.00 pm	Lunch			11.20	T / C . CC	R.P.S.G.B
2.00 pm	Workshops	Practice Interest Groups		11.30 am	Tea / Coffee	
3.30 pm	Tea / Coffee			12 noon	Close of Conference – Conference Committee.	
4.00 pm	Forum Discussion	Suki Tagger - Chairing Pharmacy Technician Aseptic Services Northampton General Hospital		12.15 pm	Close of Conference - Lesley Morgan MBE - President APTUK	
					Tea, coffee and a packed lunch will be av	ailable.
6.00 pm	Dinner	51 1111	r · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

## Practice Interest Groups:

- Prescribing Advice and Support Technicians Association [PASTA] for pharmacy technicians working in, or developing services and relationships with primary care.
- Pharmacy Technicians in the Armed Forces where they work, what they do and why it's different.
- UK Clinical Pharmacy Technician Network the latest on developments involving pharmacy technicians who work at work level, or supporting clinical pharmacy services
- UKMI Medcines Information training and development for pharmacy technicians.